
Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Dan Sloat 9 M 0-99 00:16:19.4 00:16:24.2
2 Lukas Lorenzini 29 M 0-99 00:18:35.0 00:18:41.4
3 Jeremy Kern 37 M 0-99 00:18:46.3 00:18:51.5
4 Zach McDonald 35 M 0-99 00:20:26.6 00:20:31.1
5 Karissa Owen 50 F 0-99 00:20:56.2 00:21:05.5
6 Nathan Hartman 14 M 0-99 00:21:59.9 00:22:05.1
7 Amy VanGroningen 54 F 0-99 00:22:39.3 00:22:48.7
8 Justin Hester 4 M 0-99 00:24:53.1 00:25:00.5
9 Alexis Romero 47 M 0-99 00:24:54.1 00:25:00.5

10 Jose Perez 45 M 0-99 00:25:09.4 00:25:16.7
11 Warren Mainard 18 M 0-99 00:25:19.5 00:25:27.1
12 Amanda Detchman 12 F 0-99 00:25:43.3 00:25:48.7
13 Alex Abate 33 F 0-99 00:25:56.5 00:26:03.2
14 Bill Kirchoff 20 M 0-99 00:25:58.4 00:26:11.1
15 Liz Brown 38 F 0-99 00:26:09.0 00:26:19.9
16 Jeff VanGroningen 51 M 0-99 00:26:51.8 00:27:01.4
17 Emily Kern 25 F 0-99 00:27:02.4 00:27:12.2
18 Shari Muchmore 7 F 0-99 00:27:09.9 00:27:21.6
19 Trevor Bickford 58 M 0-99 00:27:09.9 00:27:14.2
20 Jessica Stocks 5 F 0-99 00:27:14.1 00:27:19.7
21 Mira Kim 43 F 0-99 00:27:15.5 00:27:21.7
22 Rebecca Paulson 30 F 0-99 00:27:23.3 00:27:35.2
23 Josh Bailey 24 M 0-99 00:27:48.9 00:27:58.5
24 Brock Weedman 59 M 0-99 00:27:51.1 00:27:59.4
25 Jessica Hicks 61 F 0-99 00:27:53.9 00:28:05.4
26 Ellie McDermott 56 F 0-99 00:27:54.1 00:28:05.2
27 Gregory Burns 11 M 0-99 00:27:56.3 00:28:04.6
28 Melissa McDonald 60 F 0-99 00:27:56.6 00:28:04.5
29 Andrew Huskamp 36 M 0-99 00:28:45.3 00:28:52.5
30 Jerrell Davis 55 M 0-99 00:28:47.1 00:28:52.7
31 Gabe Engberg 42 M 0-99 00:29:40.1 00:29:53.4
32 Jon Schoon 28 M 0-99 00:29:42.1 00:29:53.5
33 Steven Degracia 53 M 0-99 00:30:15.5 00:30:30.2
34 Doug Engberg 27 M 0-99 00:31:00.8 00:31:14.2
35 Mackenzie Rea 2 F 0-99 00:31:08.8 00:31:17.2
36 Gio Montes 49 M 0-99 00:31:32.6 00:31:38.2
37 Mike Bickford 57 M 0-99 00:32:26.7 00:32:37.5
38 Christanoelle Forlemu 40 M 0-99 00:33:01.1 00:33:09.3
39 Alexys Rader 31 F 0-99 00:33:43.0 00:33:53.6
40 Laurie VanGroningen 52 F 0-99 00:35:32.7 00:35:46.6
41 Emily Bichler 22 F 0-99 00:37:03.6 00:37:13.9
42 Raylin Lucey 23 M 0-99 00:37:04.9 00:37:14.1
43 Chelsea Hewitt 41 F 0-99 00:37:48.0 00:37:56.4
44 Lauren Jespersen 34 F 0-99 00:40:54.7 00:41:10.1
45 Amy Muir 16 F 0-99 00:41:43.4 00:41:55.1
46 Kristina Wiederhold 15 F 0-99 00:41:52.8 00:42:08.5
47 Briana Gibson 8 F 0-99 00:41:57.5 00:42:12.8
48 Amanda Sandate 48 F 0-99 00:42:50.6 00:43:03.9
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49 Jaye Leatherman 32 M 0-99 00:42:53.2 00:43:05.1
50 Brianna Edin 17 F 0-99 00:46:07.8 00:46:27.3
51 Virginia Skipper 13 F 0-99 00:53:19.8 00:53:19.8
52 Abigail Nelson 6 F 0-99 00:53:20.8 00:53:20.8
53 Minta Buse 1 F 0-99 00:57:23.6 00:57:48.1
54 Chris Raymond 19 M 0-99 00:57:24.0 00:57:43.4
55 Carlos Romero 46 M 0-99 00:57:24.2 00:57:44.5
56 Logan Rea 3 M 0-99 01:03:58.8 01:04:08.6

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
1 Karissa Owen 50 F 1 0-99 00:20:56.2 00:21:05.5
2 Amy VanGroningen 54 F 2 0-99 00:22:39.3 00:22:48.7
3 Amanda Detchman 12 F 3 0-99 00:25:43.3 00:25:48.7
4 Alex Abate 33 F 4 0-99 00:25:56.5 00:26:03.2
5 Liz Brown 38 F 5 0-99 00:26:09.0 00:26:19.9
6 Emily Kern 25 F 6 0-99 00:27:02.4 00:27:12.2
7 Shari Muchmore 7 F 7 0-99 00:27:09.9 00:27:21.6
8 Jessica Stocks 5 F 8 0-99 00:27:14.1 00:27:19.7
9 Mira Kim 43 F 9 0-99 00:27:15.5 00:27:21.7

10 Rebecca Paulson 30 F 10 0-99 00:27:23.3 00:27:35.2
11 Jessica Hicks 61 F 11 0-99 00:27:53.9 00:28:05.4
12 Ellie McDermott 56 F 12 0-99 00:27:54.1 00:28:05.2
13 Melissa McDonald 60 F 13 0-99 00:27:56.6 00:28:04.5
14 Mackenzie Rea 2 F 14 0-99 00:31:08.8 00:31:17.2
15 Alexys Rader 31 F 15 0-99 00:33:43.2 00:33:53.6
16 Laurie VanGroningen 52 F 16 0-99 00:35:32.7 00:35:46.6
17 Emily Bichler 22 F 17 0-99 00:37:03.6 00:37:13.9
18 Chelsea Hewitt 41 F 18 0-99 00:37:48.0 00:37:56.4
19 Lauren Jespersen 34 F 19 0-99 00:40:54.7 00:41:10.1
20 Amy Muir 16 F 20 0-99 00:41:43.4 00:41:55.1
21 Kristina Wiederhold 15 F 21 0-99 00:41:52.8 00:42:08.5
22 Briana Gibson 8 F 22 0-99 00:41:57.5 00:42:12.8
23 Amanda Sandate 48 F 23 0-99 00:42:50.6 00:43:03.9
24 Brianna Edin 17 F 24 0-99 00:46:07.8 00:46:27.3
25 Virginia Skipper 13 F 25 0-99 00:53:19.8 00:53:19.8
26 Abigail Nelson 6 F 26 0-99 00:53:20.8 00:53:20.8
27 Minta Buse 1 F 27 0-99 00:57:23.6 00:57:48.1

Place Name Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time
1 Dan Sloat 9 M 1 0-99 00:16:19.4 00:16:24.2
2 Lukas Lorenzini 29 M 2 0-99 00:18:35.0 00:18:41.4
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3 Jeremy Kern 37 M 3 0-99 00:18:46.3 00:18:51.5
4 Zach McDonald 35 M 4 0-99 00:20:26.6 00:20:31.1
5 Nathan Hartman 14 M 5 0-99 00:21:59.9 00:22:05.1
6 Justin Hester 4 M 6 0-99 00:24:53.1 00:25:00.5
7 Alexis Romero 47 M 7 0-99 00:24:54.1 00:25:00.5
8 Jose Perez 45 M 8 0-99 00:25:09.4 00:25:16.7
9 Warren Mainard 18 M 9 0-99 00:25:19.5 00:25:27.1

10 Bill Kirchoff 20 M 10 0-99 00:25:58.4 00:26:11.1
11 Jeff VanGroningen 51 M 11 0-99 00:26:51.8 00:27:01.4
12 Trevor Bickford 58 M 12 0-99 00:27:09.9 00:27:14.2
13 Josh Bailey 24 M 13 0-99 00:27:48.9 00:27:58.5
14 Brock Weedman 59 M 14 0-99 00:27:51.1 00:27:59.4
15 Gregory Burns 11 M 15 0-99 00:27:56.3 00:28:04.6
16 Andrew Huskamp 36 M 16 0-99 00:28:45.3 00:28:52.5
17 Jerrell Davis 55 M 17 0-99 00:28:47.1 00:28:52.7
18 Gabe Engberg 42 M 18 0-99 00:29:40.1 00:29:53.4
19 Jon Schoon 28 M 19 0-99 00:29:42.1 00:29:53.5
20 Steven Degracia 53 M 20 0-99 00:30:15.5 00:30:30.2
21 Doug Engberg 27 M 21 0-99 00:31:00.8 00:31:14.2
22 Gio Montes 49 M 22 0-99 00:31:32.6 00:31:38.2
23 Mike Bickford 57 M 23 0-99 00:32:26.7 00:32:37.5
24 Christanoelle Forlemu 40 M 24 0-99 00:33:01.1 00:33:09.3
25 Raylin Lucey 23 M 25 0-99 00:37:04.9 00:37:14.1
26 Jaye Leatherman 32 M 26 0-99 00:42:53.2 00:43:05.1
27 Chris Raymond 19 M 27 0-99 00:57:24.0 00:57:43.4
28 Carlos Romero 46 M 28 0-99 00:57:24.2 00:57:44.5
29 Logan Rea 3 M 29 0-99 01:03:58.8 01:04:08.6
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